| COGNOME | NOME | PUNTEGGIO [ POSIZIONE | ESCLUSIONE |
ABATE GIUSEPPE 29190 33
APOLLONI FRANCESCO 23848 121
BALDAN ALEXIA 25114 101
BALESTRA KATIA 44003 6
BALLARIN ENRICO 26546 83
BARTOLI CARLA 19230 150
BASSI UMBERTO 24716 108
BASSO CRISTINA 42863 7
BASTASI MASSIMO 28387 44
BEGGIO MATTEO 29175 34
BELCASTRO  SIMONE 21405 139
BENATO LAURA 26196 88
BENUSSI FILIPPO 26766 78
BERGAMASCO ANDREA 15320 164
BESAZZA KETTI 26227 86
BIANCHETTO FEDERICA 22321 135
BIANCO MASSIMO 23129 129
BIANCON MARIA PIA 18569 153
BOATO ALBERTO 28343 45
BOATO MARIO 17867 156
BOGNOLO CRISTINA 26594 81
COLUSSI ENRICO 39108 8
BOSCOLO TIZIANA 27584 58
BUCHI MICHELA 27227 68
BULLO MASSIMO 23033 130
BURIGANA  ANNA 30321 21
CAMPO GIUSEPPE 45916 5
CARAVELLO  MARGHERITA 25400 98
CARLETTI DONATELLA 29393 28
CASONATO  MICHELA 30111 23
CASTELLANI  MATTEO 21687 138
CAZZIN ROBERTA 27074 72
CELEGON IVANA 28462 43
CHINELLATO  GIOVANNA 28499 42
CHINELLATO  MASSIMILIANO 26496 84
CHIODIN FABIO 19416 149
CIACCIA ROBERTO 20718 143
COCQUIO FEDERICO 27425 60
COLLI CRISTIANO 27114 71
COLOMBINI  CINZIA 29505 26
COLOMBO BARBARA 27736 55
COLORIO ALESSANDRA 0 174
CRESTANI ROBERTO 25779 94
DA LIO DANIELE 27047 74
DA LIO STEFANIA 15756 162
DABALA’ VITTORIO 29048 35
DAL GESSO  MATTEO 29294 30
DAL MOLIN  RUDI ANTONIO 29630 25
DE AMBROSI  RICCARDO 23426 125
DE CAMILLIS ULRICO 26560 82
DE LAZZARI  DIEGO 25502 97



DE POLO
DE VITA
DEMURO
DENTONE
DESERRA
DIMA
DITTURA
DORO
DOTTO
ESPOSTO
FALCIER
FANTINI
FARINA
FAVARETTO
FAVARO
FEDALTO
FEDELI
FERRARA
FERRONATO
FORNATARO
FRUCI
FURLAN
FUSCO
GABBANA
GARDELLIN
GASPARINI
GENTA
GHEZZO
GIRALDO
GIURIN
GRANDESSO
GRANDESSO
GRECO
GUIDI
GUSELLA
GUZZON
IANNACCONE
INGIOSTRO
LASTRA
LATTANZIO
LIGI

LISI
LIVERANI
LODI
LUCCHETTA
MANIERO
MARTINI
MASIERO
MAZZANTI
MEREU
MESSINA
MICHELINI

OMAR
RAFFAELE
PIERLUIGI
LUCA
GIOVANNA
ELISA

LUCA
MICHELA
LUISELLA
ELISABETTA
STEFANO
GIORGIA
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
SARA

LUCIA
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MICHELE
MARIATERESA
DAVIDE
GIANNI
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
BARBARA
DONATELLA
CORRADO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
LUCA
SUSANNA
CLAUDIO
MONICA
NICOLA
ANNA MARIA
VIVIANA
FRANCESCA
SABINA
RITA

LUCA
NICOLA
DONATO
FEDERICA
MICHELE
LAURA
TERESA
FRANCESCA
DARIO
MASSIMO
MARTA
ROCCO
VALENTINA

26110
18170
15464
28014
34212
35277
25320

53358
27034
22074
31779
31984
24913
27914
27388
24137
24736
23918
27387

9271
23226
19969
18676
33865
24105
13298
23286
28933
22849
27341
24934
27794
30754
31370
21978
27533
22626

7644
21176
18153
24567
28236
27227
24886
27786
26022
26811
17512
25883
23729
29008

90
154
163

50

12

10

99
173

75
136
18
15
104
52
61
117
107
120
62
169
127
146
152
13
118
166
126
39
132
64
103
53
20
19
137
59
134
172
141
155
111
47
67
105
54
91
77
157
93
123
37



MINOTTO
MINTO
MION
MISSAGLIA
MONFORTE
MONTAGNER
O]
MORASSI
MOTOLESE
NEGRIN
NIRO
NUVOLI
OLIVETO
ORLANDO
PAGANO
PAGGIARIN
PALMIERI
PANZERA
PAVONE
PENZO
PERDON
PISCOPO
PITTERI
PIZZIGALLI
PIZZO
POLTRONIERI
PRENCIPE
RALLO
RANIOLO
ROSADA
ROSATO
ROSSI
ROSSI
ROSSI
RUGGIERI
SALSO
SARTOR
SCAPPIN

SCARINGELLA

SCARPA
SCARPA

A
SEMERARO
SERRA
SERRA
SIEGA
STEFANI
STEVANATO
STRATI

CH
TOMMASI
TOPAZIO

LUCA
GRAZIELLA

MASSIMILIANO

FABIO
SARA

ANNA LUISA
LORENZO
LAURA
ALBERTO
DAMIANO
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
NUNZIA

ALESSANDRO

NICOLA
LUCA
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
DEMETRIO
PIERLUIGI
CHIARA
MATTEO
GIORGIO
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
GERMANA
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
NICOLA
CATERINA
GIANMARCO
ANDREA
ERIKA
ANNA
IVAN
STEFANIA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ARIANNA
MAURO
FIORENZA
MARTINO
LUCIA
ELISABETTA
MASSIMO
SILVANA
STEFANIA
ENRICO
SABRINA
DANIELE
GIANNI

25925
26473
24461
12332
29301
23158
24662
26207
27630
23673
24163
27299
30307
26609
23770
28969
28323
12027
16571
26985
19711
27651
22917
56273
34317
31836
31810

8334
27200
25280
29284
27071
25069
16223
38498
29268
46690
23924
22811
28540
26657
24700
25691
28021
20618
20865
20671
30044
29032
19671
27320
24198

92
85
113
167
29
128
110
87
57
124
116
66
22
80
122
38
46
168
159
76
147
56
131

11
16
17
171
69
100
31
73
102
160

32

119
133
41
79
109
95
49
145
142
144
24
36
148
65
115



TREVISANATO ROBERTA

VACCA
VALE
VANIN
VARAGNOLO
VEGLIANITI
VENDRAMIN
VESCO
VIANELLO
VIANELLO
VIANELLO
VICARIO
VITTURI
ZACCHETTI
ZAGO
ZAMPEDRI
ZENNARO
ZORICO
ZORZETTO

VITTORIO
GIULIO
BARBARA
MARIKA
ANTONELLO
CRISTINA
PAOLA
ERMANNO
WILLIAM
LUCA
MARTA
CRISTINA
LUCA

PIERO
ADRIANO
LINDA
COSTANTINO
FRANCESCA

27173
32302
26113
16827
28098
25635
18933
46580
24462
24367

8925
29402
15785
21215
24813
27350
27946
14024
28700

70
14
89
158
48
96
151

112
114
170
27
161
140
106
63
51
165
40



